
Sr. No. 

1 

2 

5 

6 

JC Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA, 
Summary of Admitted Students in MCA 

Category 

HOGC(FF) 
|SC (O) 
|SC(F) 
SC(F)-ESM 
PH(F) 
KM 

HOGC 
EWS(O) 

Dean 
Faculty of informatics & 

2nd Counseling on O@.08.2024 

Start 

Merit 

NA 

YMCA Faridabad 

49 

148 

NA 

NA 

NA 

5 

J.C. Bose University of Science & Technology 

Summary 

End Merit of Total 
List 

NA 

139 

148 

NA 

NA 

NA 

5 

Number No. of 

TOTAL 

Seats 
1 

2 

1 

1 

9 

Filled 
Seats 

0 

2 

1 

1 

4 

No of 
Vacant 

Seats 

1 

1 

1 

2 

5 

Chairperson (CA) 
Chairman 

vept of Computer Applications 
JC. Bose University of Science and Technology 
YMCA, Faridabad 



S No 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

26 

21 

23 

24 

28 

3 

25 

29 

4 

16 

27 

30 

4 

6 

7 

32 
33 

34 

4( 

35 

31| 

37 

38 

39 

43 

Application No Student Name 

2407001|100384|KOMAL RAWAT 

240700|101158EKANSH BHARDWAJ 

2407001I101970|SHIV KUMAR 
24070011103518|Tanmay Kumar 
24070011 10350s|KUNAL 

2407001|106679|lVISHAKHA 
2407001 1I104414|VINOD 
240700 |104057\ANJALI 

24070011 104639| VISHAL TANWAR 
24070011101632| MOHIT CHAUHAN 

24070011 101296|CHIRAG ANAND 

2407001l104541|TANIA BHARDWAJ 

24070011102058|Amit Gupta 

24070011105045| RIDDHI BHARDWAJ 
23070011100219|Mohit Bhatia 

24070011 102203|RACHITA JHINGAN 
2407001 100631 NEERAJ 
2407001l103102lJYOTISH KUMAR 

2407001103910|JANASHI YADAV 
2407001105999|CHETNA 

2407001|101102lYASH 

24070011105242|Saurabh 
240700 11100502 VISHAL SONI 

2407001103499|DIKSHA 

JC Bose University of Seience & Technology, YMCA, Faridabad 

2407001100372Mridul Sharma 

2407001 107121|Ritwij Jha 
24070011100400|Lokesh singh 
2407001|01953|Bhanu Pratap 

240700 ll105182|ANSHU KUMARI 
24070011100594|SONAL BHATI 

24070011104585|Jiya Jaisingh 
2407001 I105086|HARSH 
2407001|102747|BHAWNA 

2407001 J06888| KHUSHI CHOUDHARY CHOUDHARY 

2407001|101246|HIMANSHU SHARMA 

2407001|105739|SHAN 
2407001|102631DEEPANSHU 

2307001 U00206| MAMTA RANI 
230700| |100050|PRIYANSHI SAIN! 
2407001|105932|VIKASH KUMAR 

2407001|04568|SALONI SINGH 

Department of Computer Applications 

240700| 105594|YASH 

List of Admitted Students in MCA Course 

Mother's Name 

HANSIRAWAT 

NEELAM 
BHARDWAJ 

SAROJ DEVI 

Nandita 

KAVITA 

SONIA 

SUDESH 

KUSUM 

SANJAY BALA 
|TANWAR 

BABITA RANI 

BIMLA 

POONAM DEVI 

|SUSHMA 
Meena gupta 
|SUNITA 
BHARDWAJ 

Rajni 
POONAM 

JHINGAN 

GEETA 

REETA DEVI 

SARITA YADAV 

SHEELA 

RAJBALA 

Indra Devi 

KAVITA 

BHAGA DEVI 
Rashim Sharma 

Ritika Jha 

Premlata devi 

|Omwati Devi 

|LALITA DEVI 

ANJLI BHATI 
Hema Jaisingh 

RAJRANI 

AFROZ 

NIRMALA 

SEEMA DEVI 

2407001101136|JYOTHISH RAMACHANREJANY P 

KAMLESH 

RAJMATI DEVI 

|Father's Name 

KHUSHAL SINGH 

NEETU SINGH 

KARMENDER PAL 

MANJU DEVI 

KAPIL DEV 

Narender 

|SOMVEER SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SATISH 

MUKESH KUMAR 
VIRENDER KUMAR 

TANWAR 

RAM MEHAR 

IRAJESH 
CHOUDHARY 

RAJESH 

|SUDERSHAN 
SHARMA 

|Anil Kumar Gupta 
SATBIR SINGH 
BHARDWAJ 

Sudhir Kumar 

IMANISH KUMAR 
JHINGAN 

|PARTH 
RAMESH SINGH 

JDHARMENDER 
YADAV 

GYAN CHAND 
JBJENDER SINGH 
LAMBA 

Karan Singh 

KAMLESH DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 

RAM KUMAR 

KRISHAN 

ANITA SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA 

Rakesh Kumar 

Sudhakar Jha 

Ramakant singh 
Amit Kumar 

|SUMAN 

CHAUDHARY 

ANIL BHATI 

Narender Kumar 

FURKAN AHMAD 

SURENDER 

SUKHRAM 

SUNIL KUMAR 

D.0.B 

SINGHH 

16-01-2003 

ANOOP KUMAR 

|27-03-2004 

|28-06-2003 

29-09-2003 

16-01-2003 

17-01-2003 

|-03-2001 

18-06-2003 

26-02-2002 

17-09-2001 

l08-07-2003 

10-01-2003 

20-10-2002 

13-08-2001 

KAILASH CHANDER 28-09-1999 

30-06-2001 

10-03-2000 

05-08-2003 

|03-12-2002 

10-09-2001 

10-05-2004 

21-10-2002 

01-06-2001 

31-03-2004 

16-11-2002 

15-09-2002 

31-10-2003 

15-12-2004 

19-02-2001 

I5-12-2003 
13-01-2002 

31-10-2003 

29-07-2002 

|25-05-2004 

PREM SINGH SAINI 

SATENDER SINGiH 19-06-2001 

|01-07-2003 

Gender 

female 

male 

male 

male 

male 

female 

|male 
female 

male 

male 

female 

male 

female 

male 

female 

male 

female 

female 

male 

female 

female 

male 

male 

male 

female 

male 

male 

male 

male 

female 

female 

|female 
male 

female 

male 

07-07-2003 

07-08-2002 male 

14-10-2002 |female 

23-10-2003 

male 

female 

male 

male 

07-06-2002 |female 

8-07-2003 ale 

Merit No 

12 

24 

10 

6 

14 

18 

43 

25 

28 

50 

26 

46 

35 

45 

33 

47 

30 

8 

23 

29 

82 

76 

32 

3 

100 

68 

55 

120 

96 

92 

41 

73 

19 

93 

155 

17 

37 

Allotted 

|Category 
HOGCO) 

HOGC(O) 
HOGC(0) 

HOGC(O) 

HOGC(0) 

HOGC(O) 

HOGC(O) 

HOGC(0) 

HOGC(O) 
SC 

HOGC(O) 

TEW 

HOGC(F) 
HOGC(O) 

HOGC(F) 

HOGC(O) 

|HOGC(F) 

HOGC(O) 
TFW 

HOGC(O) 

HOGC(O) 

HOGC(O) 

EWS 

BC-A (O) 

TFW 

RoHC(O) 
RoHC(O) 
BC-B (O) 

RoHC(O) 

RoHC(0) 
BC-B (F) 

RoHC(O) 
BC-A (O) 
HOGC(F) 

BC-A (0) 

RoHC{O) 

SC-{0) 

BC-A (0) 
BC-B (F) 

BC-B(O) 

HOGCO) 

HOGCF) 
BC-B(O) 

RAMACHANDRAN P 08-01-2003 



44 2407001l101537Deepa 

45 2407001|106829|RAJ MEHROTRA 

46 

4 

48 

49 

50 

5 

53 

54 

5 

58| 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

2407001|106394|HARSH 

57 2407001 I104323|HEMANT CHAUHAN 

67 

2407001101923|NISHA 
240700 1|104744| BHAVESH 

240700l102656NAVEEN 
240700 1|10182 lKHUSHI 

2407001|107074|PREETI 
2407001|102069|AMELIYA KUMAR 
24070011105957| Shivam Gupta 

24070011101608| DEV BATRA 
24070011103753|KAPIL PUJARI 
2307001 I100220|ANANYA 

24070011104283|MEHAK BHARDWAJ 

24070011105024|MANSI 

24070011 105682|ASHISH SHARMA 
24070011104949 Kanha Sanjay Trehan 

2407001 102602| Kiri 
24070011101648| Slhaan Raina 
2407001 101672|JAANSHI 
2407001 1101381|BHAWNA 

Lalita Tanwer 
IYOTI 

2407001102304|TEESHA SINGH 

MEHROTRA 

|ANITA DEVI 
SANTOSH 

KAMLESH 

MAYA DEVI 
DAY� DEVI 
VEENA DEVI 
SUDHA 

Kavita Gupta 
|SUREKHA 
|BATRA 

KAVITA PUJARI 
MENKA DEVI 

GAYATRI DEVI 
SUDESH 
BHARDWAJ 

|SAROJ 
|BHARDWAJ 

|DEEPIKA 
SHARMA 

|Sangeeta Trehan 

|Pushpa Devi 
Rashmi Raina 

RAJNI 

PEPI DEVI 

2407001|103539|MEENAKSHI KUMARI BABLI 

Gopal Singh 
ANUP KUMAR 

MEHROTRA 
HANSRAM 

RAM KISHORE 

VINOD 

RAVI 

GOKHUL PRASAD 

VINOD SINGH 

RAJEEV CHANDA 

Vijay Kumar Gupta 

UMESH BATRA 

KHYALI DATT 
ARVIND 

RAMESH CHAUHAN 

SHRI CHAND 

DEEPAK SHARMA 

Sanjay Trehan 

|Ravinder Kumar 
Anil Raina 

RAJIV KUMAR 

PINKU 

DULIP KUMAR 

05-11-2002 

GEETA KUMARI BHOOP SINGH 

|04-02-2000 

14-06-2002 

24-02-2003 

12-10-2002 

27-01-2003 

10-01-2002 

-02-2002 

08-10-2003 

|30-05-2001 

RAKESH BHARDWAJ31-07-2003 

29-04-2003 

30-09-2002 
15-05-2003 

-10-2001 

03-07-2003 

JO1-01-2003 

09-04-2002 

25-01-2003 

10-02-2002 

06-04-2002 

|28-06-2003 
25-09-2004 

22-10-2003 

|female 

male 

male 

female 

male 

male 

female 

female 

female 

male 

male 

|male 

female 

male 

female 

female 

male 

male 

female 

male 

female 

female 

female 

female 

9) 

77 

151 

132 

I89 

184 

194 

69 

38 

102 

199 

101 

15 

20 

104 

271 

SC-O) 

RofCIO) 

BC-B«O) 

SCF 

EWS 

SC(O) 

BC-A (F) 

BC-A (O) 

SC-D (0) 

RoHC(O) 

|HOGC(O) 
EWS 

BC-A (F) 

BC-A(0) 

EWS 

HOGC(F) 

EWS 

|PH 

243|ROHC(F) 
167|KM 

13EWS 
49|SC(O) 

148|SC(F) 

139)sC(O) 
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